B3000 Flow Monitors
blancett.com800-235-1638
Pending
 Robust alarm parameters provide faster warning when something changes in the process or pipeline
 Greater control, greater visibility of batch operations
 Advanced connectivity options allow you to connect meters to your network for remote monitoring and process
 automation capabilities
 Flexible power options include solar, battery, and 4-20mA loop power, providing a number of benefits including:

R = Remote*
S = Swivel
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
*Explosion-Proof models available as Remote Mount only
 Measurement accuracy  0.05%
 Response (Damping)  1-100 seconds response to a step change input, user adjustable
 Environment  -22 to +158 ºF (-30 to +70 ºC); 0-90% humidity, non-condensing
 Construction  B30A/B/S: Polycarbonate, stainless steel, polyurethane, thermoplastic elastomer,
  acrylic; Type 4X/IP66
  B30X/Z: Copper free, epoxy-coated aluminum, buna seal, Type 4X/IP66
 Certifications
 Safety: B30A/B/S: Class I, Division 1, Groups C, D; Class II, Division 1 Groups E, F, G;
  Class III for US and Canada. Complies with UL 913 and CSA C22.2 No. 153
  ATEX II 2 GD Ex ib IIB T4. Complies with safety standards: EN 60079-0,
  EN 60079-11, EN 61241-0, and EN61241-11*
  B30X/Z: Class I, Division 1, Groups B, C, D; Class II, Division 1 Groups E, F, G;
  Class III for US and Canada. Complies with UL 1203 and CSA C22.2 No. 30
  ATEX II 2 G Ex d IIC T4 Gb and ATEX II 2 D Ex tb IIIC T120 ºC Db. Complies with
  safety standards: EN 60079-0, EN 60079-1, and EN60079-36*
 Entity Parameters: B30A/B only: 4-20mA Loop: Vmax=28 VDC, Imax=26mA, Ci=0.5uF, Li=0mH
  B30A/B/S only: Pulse Output: Vmax=28 VDC, Imax=100mA, Ci=0uF, Li=0mH
  B30A/B/S only: Reset Input: Vmax=5 VDC, Imax=5mA, Ci=0uF, Li=0mH
  B30A/B only: RS485: Vmax=10 VDC, Imax=60mA, Ci=0uF, Li=0mH
  B30A/B/S only: Turbine Input: Voc=2.5 V, Isc=1.8mA, Ca=1.5uF, La=1.65H
 CE: Emissions / Susceptibility; Complies with EN 61000-6-4 for a Class B product and
  EN 61000-6-2 for an ISM product
                      *Approvals Pending
 Engineering Units
 Liquid: Gallons, Liters, Oil Barrels (42 gallon), Liquid Barrels (31.5 gallon), Cubic Meters,
  Million Gallons, Cubic Feet, Million Liters, Acre Feet
 GAS: Cubic Feet, Thousand Cubic Feet, Million Cubic Feet, Standard Cubic Feet,
  Actual Cubic Feet, Normal Cubic Meters, Actual Cubic Meters, Liters
 Rate Time: Seconds, minutes, hours, days
 Total Exponents: 0.00, 0.0, x1, x10, x100, x1,000
 K-Factor Entry: Pulses/Gallon, Pulse/cubic meter, pulses/liter, pulses/cubic foot
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: INCHES (MM)
W
A
R
N
IN
G
: Substitution of C
om
ponents M
ay Im
pair Intrinsic
Safety
A
D
VER
TSSEM
EN
T: La Substitution D
e C
om
posants Peut
C
om
prom
ettre La Securtie Intrinseque
M
O
D
E
L: X
X
X